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Masters

Masters 70s Celebration
QUALIFYING - RACE 6 - CLASSIFICATION

D.R.M

= Chronographes -

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
1 81 6T 1 BEIGHTON/FINNEMORE Sunbeam Tiger - 1964 1:45.287 9 10 85.04
2 61 TC 1 Joe WARD Vauxhall Firenza - Baby Bertha - 1975 1:45.540 7 9 0.253 0.253 84.84
3 30 sp 1 Bruce WHITE Porsche 911 RSR - 1974 1:49.614 9 13 4327 4.074 81.69
4 68 TC 2 Mark WRIGHT Ford Escort RS 1800 - 1975 1:50.354 2 4 5.067 0.740 81.14
5 59 GT 2 Nicholas KING Aston Martin DB4 Lightweight - 1959 1:50.622 4 10 5.335 0.268 80.94
6 53 6T 3 Greg AUDI Aston Martin DB4 Lightweight - 1959 1:51.502 9 12 6.215 0.880 80.30
7 79 sp 2 Tony BLAKE Porsche 911 - 1979 1:55.573 12 13 10.286  4.071 77.47
8 44 sp 3 Willy TOYE Triumph TR8 - 1976 1:57.915 12 12 12.628 2.342 75.93
9 88 T1C 3 Ronnie HAINES Ford Escort RS 1600 - 1971 2:00.475 11 12 15.188 2560 74.32

10 46 TC 4 Robin BENN Ford Capri - 1979 2:01.479 12 12 16192 1.004 73.71

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Donington Park GP
Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles
Start: 13:29 Flag 13:54 End: 13:56

Clerk Of Course :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 13:56 Saturday, 04 July 2015




Masters 70s Celebration
QUALIFYING - RACE 6 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P1 81 BEIGHTON/FINNEMORE

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:55.869 10.582 77.28 13:32:26.287
2- 1:46.931 1.644 83.74 13:34:13.218
3- 1:51.487 6.200 80.31 13:36:04.705
4- 2:08.935 P 23.648 69.44 13:38:13.640
5- 3:43.628 1:58.341 40.04 13:41:57.268
6 - 1:48.149 2.862 82.79 13:43:45.417
7- 1:46.730 (3) 1.443 83.89 13:45:32.147
8- 1:45.564 (2) 0.277 84.82 13:47:17.711
9- 1:45.287 (1) 85.04 13:49:02.998

10 - 1:52.666 P 7.379 79.47 13:50:55.664

P2 61 Joe WARD

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:12.083 26.543 67.79 13:32:31.241
2- 1:47.449 1.909 83.33 13:34:18.690
3- 1:47.140 P 1.600 83.57 13:36:05.830
4- 6:31.856 4:46.316 22.85 13:42:37.686
5- 1:47.225 (3) 1.685 83.51 13:44:24.911
6 - 1:53.438 7.898 78.93 13:46:18.349
7- 1:45.540 (1) 84.84 13:48:03.889
8- 1:45.966 (2) 0.426 84.50 13:49:49.855
9- 2:00.053 P 14.513 74.58 13:51:49.908

P3 30 Bruce WHITE

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:59.588 9.974 74.87 13:32:36.528
2- 1:50.842 1.228 80.78 13:34:27.370
3- 1:50.036 (2) 0.422 81.37 13:36:17.406
4- 1:52.598 2.984 79.52 13:38:10.004
5- 1:50.295 0.681 81.18 13:40:00.299
6 - 1:50.446 0.832 81.07 13:41:50.745
7- 1:50.168 (3) 0.554 81.28 13:43:40.913
8- 1:50.947 1.333 80.70 13:45:31.860
9- 1:49.614 (1) 81.69 13:47:21.474

10 - 1:51.034 1.420 80.64 13:49:12.508

11 - 1:50.421 0.807 81.09 13:51:02.929

12 - 1:51.192 1.578 80.53 13:52:54.121

13- 1:50.298 0.684 81.18 13:54:44.419

P4 68 Mark WRIGHT

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:03.152 (2) 12.798 72.71 13:32:37.297
2- 1:50.354 (1) 81.14 13:34:27.651
3- 2:11.779 P 21.425 67.95 13:36:39.430
4- 6:50.531 P 5:00.177 21.81 13:43:29.961

P5 59 Nicholas KING

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:12.069 21.447 67.80 13:32:43.137
2- 1:55.582 4.960 77.47 13:34:38.719
3- 1:51.334 0.712 80.42 13:36:30.053
4- 1:50.622 (1) 80.94 13:38:20.675
5- 1:55.471 P 4.849 77.54 13:40:16.146
6 - 8:03.984 6:13.362 18.50 13:48:20.130
7- 1:52.302 1.680 79.73 13:50:12.432
8- 1:50.669 (2) 0.047 80.91 13:52:03.101
9- 1:51.261 (3) 0.639 80.48 13:53:54.362

10 - 1:56.223 P 5.601 77.04 13:55:50.585

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P6 53 Greg AUDI
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:07.819 16.317 70.05 13:32:37.982
2- 1:54.697 3.195 78.07 13:34:32.679
3- 1:53.517 2.015 78.88 13:36:26.196
4 - 1:52.915 1.413 79.30 13:38:19.111
5- 1:54.148 2.646 78.44 13:40:13.259
6 - 1:52.488 (3) 0.986 79.60 13:42:05.747
7 - 2:01.040 P 9.538 73.97 13:44:06.787
8- 4:16.898 2:25.396 34.85 13:48:23.685
9- 1:51.502 (1) 80.30 13:50:15.187
10- 1:52.857 1.355 79.34 13:52:08.044
11- 1:51.512 (2) 0.010 80.30 13:53:59.556
12 - 2:15.939 P 24.437 65.87 13:56:15.495
P7 79 Tony BLAKE
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:17.290 21.717 65.22 13:32:36.461
2- 2:07.831 12.258 70.04 13:34:44.292
3- 2:00.005 4.432 74.61 13:36:44.297
4 - 1:59.450 3.877 74.96 13:38:43.747
5- 1:57.582 2.009 76.15 13:40:41.329
6 - 1:57.631 2.058 76.12 13:42:38.960
7 - 1:57.406 1.833 76.26 13:44:36.366
8- 1:57.135 1.562 76.44 13:46:33.501
9- 1:57.579 2.006 76.15 13:48:31.080
10 - 1:57.579 2.006 76.15 13:50:28.659
11 - 1:56.672 (3) 1.099 76.74 13:52:25.331
12 - 1:55.573 (1) 77.47 13:54:20.904
13- 1:56.162 (2) 0.589 77.08 13:56:17.066
P8 44 Willy TOYE
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:02.625 4.710 73.02 13:32:39.011
2- 2:16.810 18.895 65.45 13:34:55.821
3- 2:01.053 3.138 73.97 13:36:56.874
4 - 2:04.757 6.842 71.77 13:39:01.631
5- 2:01.281 3.366 73.83 13:41:02.912
6 - 2:01.523 3.608 73.68 13:43:04.435
7 - 1:58.081 (2) 0.166 75.83 13:45:02.516
8- 2:00.418 2.503 74.36 13:47:02.934
9- 1:59.531 1.616 74.91 13:49:02.465
10- 1:58.574 (3) 0.659 75.51 13:51:01.039
11- 1:58.859 0.944 75.33 13:52:59.898
12 - 1:57.915 (1) 75.93 13:54:57.813
P9 88 Ronnie HAINES
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:16.596 16.121 65.55 13:32:41.105
2- 2:04.430 3.955 71.96 13:34:45.535
3- 2:00.559 (2) 0.084 74.27 13:36:46.094
4- 2:00.702 (3) 0.227 74.18 13:38:46.796
5- 2:01.073 0.598 73.95 13:40:47.869
6 - 2:02.314 1.839 73.20 13:42:50.183
7- 2:01.160 0.685 73.90 13:44:51.343
8- 2:01.542 1.067 73.67 13:46:52.885
9- 2:00.924 0.449 74.05 13:48:53.809
10- 2:01.102 0.627 73.94 13:50:54.911
11- 2:00.475 (1) 74.32 13:52:55.386
12 - 2:11.137 P 10.662 68.28 13:55:06.523

Donington Park GP
Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles
Start: 13:29 Flag 13:54 End: 13:56

Printed - 13:57 Saturday, 04 July 2015



Masters 70s Celebration
QUALIFYING - RACE 6 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P10 46 Robin BENN

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:07.200 5.721 70.39 13:32:48.946
2- 2:05.500 4.021 71.35 13:34:54.446
3- 2:05.268 3.789 71.48 13:36:59.714
4- 2:04.828 3.349 71.73 13:39:04.542
5- 2:02.975 1.496 72.81 13:41:07.517
6 - 2:03.683 2.204 72.39 13:43:11.200
7- 2:02.937 1.458 72.83 13:45:14.137
8- 2:02.928 (3) 1.449 72.84 13:47:17.065
9- 2:04.499 3.020 71.92 13:49:21.564
10 - 2:02.971 1.492 72.81 13:51:24.535
11 - 2:02.265 (2) 0.786 73.23 13:53:26.800
12 - 2:01.479 (1) 73.71 13:55:28.279
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 2

Donington Park GP
Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles
Start: 13:29 Flag 13:54 End: 13:56

Printed - 13:57 Saturday, 04 July 2015



Masters FiB) FiB) DRI

MASTERS MASTERS - Chronographes -
EAMTION SH I7 ChaMEIONS 1P
Masters 70s Celebration
RACE 6 - GRID (25 minutes) - AMENDED
2:01.479 1:57.915
ROWS g| 46 Robin BENN | 10| 44 wiy Tove |
1:55.573 2:00.475
ROW 4 7| 79 Tony BLAKE | 8| 88 Ronnie HAINES |
1:50.622 1:51.502
ROW 3 5| B9 nicholas KING | 6| B3 creg Aupi |
1:49.614 1:50.354
ROW 2 3| 30 Bruce WHITE | 4| 68 Mark WRIGHT |
1:45.287 1:45.540
ROW 1 1| 81 BEIGHTON/FINNEMORE | 2| 61 Joe warD |
Pole
EEEEEEEEEEEE NS SN NN NN NN NN NN EEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Car 44 - To start from the back of the grid - Change of car Donington Park GP

Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Clerk Of Course : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:00 Sunday, 05 July 2015




Masters

D.R.M

ASLERD VAL LI ~ Chronographes -
RMULA ONE SPORTS CAR
AMPIONSHIP CHAMPIONSHIF
Masters 70s Celebration - Part 1
RACE 6 - CLASSIFICATION
POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 81 GT 1 BEIGHTON/FINNEMORE Sunbeam Tiger - 1964 15 26:41.318 83.79 1:44.698 13
2 59 GT 2 Nicholas KING Aston Martin DB4 Lightweight - 1959 15 27:44.826 1:03.508 1:03.508 80.59 1:49.784 7
3 30 SP 1 Bruce WHITE Porsche 911 RSR - 1974 15 27:45.473 1:04.155 0.647 80.56 1:49.725 7
4 44 sP 2 Willy TOYE Triumph TRS - 1976 15  28:35.536 1:54.218 50.063 78.21 1:51.433 11
5 61 TC 1 Joe WARD Vauxhall Firenza - Baby Bertha - 1975 14 24:53.967 1Lap lLap 83.82 1:44.778 13
6 79 SP 3 Tony BLAKE Porsche 911 - 1979 14 26:43.015 1Lap 1:49.048 78.11 1:52.214 6
7 46 TC 2 Robin BENN Ford Capri - 1979 14 28:33.195 1llap 1:50.180 73.09 2:00.941
8 53 GT 3 Greg AUDI Aston Martin DB4 Lightweight - 1959 13 24:42.983 2Llaps 1llap 78.40 1:50.933
NOT CLASSIFIED
NC 88 TC Ronnie HAINES Ford Escort RS 1600 - 1971 2 4:12.743 13 Laps 1llaps 70.31 2:05.483 2
NC 68 TC Mark WRIGHT Ford Escort RS 1800 - 1975 1 1:52.338 14 Laps lLap 78.49
FASTEST LAP
81 GT BEIGHTON/FINNEMORE Sunbeam Tiger - 1964 13 1:44.698 85.52 mph 137.64 kph
61 TC Joe WARD Vauxhall Firenza - Baby Bertha - 1975 13 1:44.778 85.46 mph 137.53 kph
30 SP Bruce WHITE Porsche 911 RSR - 1974 7 1:49.725 81.60 mph 131.33 kph
Car 59 - Transponder not working
Donington Park GP
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 10:35 Flag 11:01 End: 11:04
Clerk Of Course : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 11:04 Sunday, 05 July 2015




Masters 70s Celebration - Part 1
RACE 6 - LAP CHART

LAP 1 @ 10:36:54.034 | [LAP 2 @ 10:38:41.472 | [LAP 3 @ 10:40:28.776 | | LAP 4 @ 10:42:14.165 | [LAP 5 @ 10:43:59.413
NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME
61 1:49.102 61 1:47.438 61 1:47.304 81 1:45.123 81 1:45.248
81 3.155 1:52.257 81 1.003 1:45.286 81 0.266 1:46.567 61 1.108 1:46.497 61 1.322 1:45.462
68 3.236 1:52.338 P 30 8.506 1:51.590 59 12.090 1:50.495 59 17.420 1:50.719 59 22.798 1:50.626
30 4.354 1:53.456 59 8.899 1:51.742 30 13.452 1:52.250 30 18.642 1:50.579 30 24.266 1:50.872
59 4.595 1:53.697 53 10.615 1:51.588 53 14.244 1:50.933 53 19.830 1:50.975 53 26.166 1:51.584
53 6.465 1:55.567 79 18.050 1:56.336 44 24.190 1:53.205 44 32.211 1:53.410 44 39.896 1:52.933
79 9.152 1:58.254 44 18.289 1:55.866 79 26.658 1:55.912 79 35.033 1:53.764 79 42.870 1:53.085
44 9.861 1:58.963 46 33.621 2:04.476 46 49.362 2:03.045 46 1:05.029 2:01.056 46 1:21.214 2:01.433
46 16.583 2:05.685 88 36.203 2:05.483
88 18.158 2:07.260
Donington Park GP
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles
Start: 10:35 Flag 11:01 End: 11:04
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 3 Printed - 11:06 Sunday, 05 July 2015



Masters 70s Celebration - Part 1
RACE 6 - LAP CHART

LAP 6 @10:45:46.683 | | LAP 7 @ 10:47:32.266 | [LAP 8 @ 10:49:18.080 | [LAP 9 @ 10:51:03.184 | [LAP 10 @ 10:52:48.682

NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME

81 1:47.270 81 1:45.583 81 1:45.814 81 1:45.104 81 1:45.498
61 0.503 1:46.451 61 1.340 1:46.420 61 1.875 1:46.349 61 1.654 1:44.883 61 1.108 1:44.952
59 26.214 1:50.686 59 30.415 1:49.784 46 1lap 2:01.175 46 1Llap 2:01.940 46 1lap 2:00.941
30 27.547 1:50.551 30 31.689 1:49.725 59 35.837 1:51.236 59 40.572 1:49.839 59 45.402 1:50.328
53 31.595 1:52.699 53 46.352 2:00.340 30 36.662 1:50.787 30 41.539 1:49.981 30 45.996 1:49.955
44 45.680 1:53.054 44 53.010 1:52.913 53 57.613 1:57.075 53  1:.06.069 1:53.560 53 1:13.688 1:53.117
79 47.814 1:52.214 79 55.036 1:52.805 44 58.940 1:51.744 44 1:06.897 1:53.061 44 1:14.775 1:53.376
46  1:35.268 2:01.324 79  1.01.496 1:52.274 79 1.08.848 1:52.456 79 1:16.616 1:53.266

Donington Park GP
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles
Start: 10:35 Flag 11:01 End: 11:04

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 3 Printed - 11:06 Sunday, 05 July 2015



Masters 70s Celebration - Part 1
RACE 6 - LAP CHART

LAP 11 @10:54:34615 | [LAP 12 @10:56:20071 | [LAP 13 @10:58:04.769 | | LAP 14 @ 10:59:50.471 | |LAP 15 @ 11:01:46.250

NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME

81 1:45.933 81 1:45.456 81 1:44.698 81 1:45.702 81 1:55.779
61 0.967 1:45.792 61 1.142 1:45.631 61 1.222 1:44.778 61 8.428 1:52.908 P 79 1lap 2:00.846
59 50.786 1:51.317 59 56.525 1:51.195 59  1.02.736 1:50.909 59 1.07.842 1:50.808 59  1.03.508 1:51.445
30 51.937 1:51.874 30 57.333 1:50.852 30 1.03.138 1:50.503 30 1:.08.902 1:51.466 30 1.04.155 1:51.032
46 1lap 2:02.064 46 1lap 2:01.491 46 1lap 2:04.971 44 1:44.930 1:54.505 46 1lap 2:02.131
44 1:20.275 1:51.433 44 1:26.963 1:52.144 44 1:36.127 1:53.862 46 1lap 2:01.463 44 1:54.218 2:05.067
53 1:21.593 1:53.838 53  1:30.898 1:54.761 79 142332 1:54.127

79  1.23.675 1:52.992 79 1:32.903 1:54.684 53 1.43.146 1:56.946 P

Donington Park GP

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles
Start: 10:35 Flag 11:01 End: 11:04

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 30f 3 Printed - 11:06 Sunday, 05 July 2015



Masters 70s Celebration - Part 1
RACE 6 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap
6-  1:53.054 1621 7920  10:46:32.363
P1 81 BEIGHTON/FINNEMORE 7. 152913 1480 7930  10:48:25.276
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 8- 151744 (2) 0311 8013  10:50:17.020
9- 153061 1628 7920  10:52:10.081
1- 152257 7559 7976  10:36:57.189
2. 1:45.286 0588 8504  10:38:42.475 oo e Lods T8I Loaas st
3. 146567 1869  84.02  10:40:29.042 - 51.433 (1) : 55:54.
4- 145123 (3) 0.425 85.18  10:42:14.165 12- 152144 (3) 0.711 7984 10:57:47.034
t. lacoas 0550 8507  10-43.50.413 13- 1:53.862 2429 7864  10:59:40.896
6-  1:47.270 2572 8347  10:45:46.683 14- 1:54.505 80r2 7820  11:01:35.401
2. ass83 Osss 0480 104739968 15-  2:05.067 13634 7159  11:03:40.468
8- 145814 1116 8462  10:49:18.080
9- 145104 (2) 0406 8519  10:51:03.184 P5 61 Joe WARD
10 - 1:45.498 0.800 84.87 10:52:48.682 LAP LAP TIME DIFE MPH TIME OF DAY
11-  1:45.933 1235 8452  10:54:34.615
2. Lasase 0788 8491 105620071 1-  1:49.102 4324 8207  10:36:54.034
13.  Lasess (1) ' 6552 10-58.04.769 2. 147.438 2660 8334  10:38:41.472
14- 145702 1.004 8471  10:59:50.471 3- 147304 2526 8344 10:40:28.776
= Llee779 11081 7734 110146950 4-  1:46.497 1719 8408  10:42:15.273
> ' : A 5. 145462 0684 8490  10:44:00.735
p2 59 Nicholas KING 6 - 1:46.451 1.673 84.11 10:45:47.186
7. 1:46.420 1642 8414  10:47:33.606
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 8- 1:46.349 1571 8419  10:49:19.955
1- 153607 3.913 7875  10:36:58.629 9- 144883 (2 0105 8537  10:51.04.838
5. o140 Toss 8043 104820371 10- 144952 (3) 0174 8531  10:52:49.790
3. 1:50.495 0.711 81.03  10:40:40.866 E - ﬂg'ggi é-gég 22‘-?‘7‘ 18?23?225
4-  1:50.719 0935 8087  10:42:31.585 - 45, : : 56:21.
5-  1:50.626 0.842 80.94  10:44:22.211 13- 144778 (1) 8546  10:58:05.991
o, L0686 0002 8089 104649897 14-  1:52.908 P 8130 7930 10:59:58.899
7. 149784 (1) 8156  10:48:02.681
8-  151.236 1452 8049  10:49:53.917 P6 79 Tony BLAKE
9- 1:49.839 (2) 0.055 81.52 10:51:43.756 LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
10-  1:50.328 (3 0544 8116  10:53:34.084
11-  1:51.317 () 1533 80.44  10:55:25.401 - 158254 6040 7572 10:37.03.186
12-  1:51.195 1411 8052  10:57:16.596 20 s DO (A e
13- 1:50.909 1125 8073  10:59:07.505 - 95, : : :40:55.
14-  1:50.808 1024  80.81  11:00:58.313 4- 153764 1550 7871 10:42:49.198
5. 1e1445 Leo1 8094 110249758 5-  1:53.085 0871 7918  10:44:42.283
6-  1:52.214 (1) 7979 10:46:34.497
P3 30 Bruce WHITE 7. 1:52.805 0591 7937  10:48:27.302
8- 152274 (2) 0060 7975  10:50:19.576
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 9- 152456 (3) 0242 7962  10:52:12.032
10-  1:53.266 1052  79.05  10:54:05.298
1-  1:53.456 3731 7892  10:36:58.388
2. 1:51.590 1.865  80.24  10:38:49.978 - 152992 0778 79.24  10:55:58.290
3. 1:52.250 2525 7977  10:40:42.228 12- 1:54.684 2470 7807 10:57:52.974
4- 150579 0854 8097  10:42:32.807 ﬁ - ;fggéﬁ; é-gég ;j-gg 1&?8?3?;%
5. 150872 1147 8076  10:44:23.679 - -00. : : :01:47.
6-  1:50.551 0826 8099  10:46:14.230 ,
7. 1:49.725 (1) 81.60  10:48:03.955 P7 46 Robin BENN
8- 1:50.787 1.062 80.82 10:49:54.742 LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
9-  1:49.981 (3 0256  8L41  10:51:44.723
10-  1:49.955 Ezg 0230 8143  10:53:34.678 2o amees SSRGS PO
11-  1:51.874 2149 8004  10:55:26.552 2. ooaare 3o D% s
12-  1:50.852 1127 8077  10:57:17.404 - 03, : : 41:18.
3. 150503 0778 8103 10.89:07 907 4-  2:01.056 (2) 0115  73.96  10:43:19.194
14-  1:51.466 1741 8033  11:00:59.373 o s P s
15-  1:51.032 1307  80.64  11:02:50.405 - 01. : : A7:21.
7. 201175 (3) 0234 7389  10:49:23.126
P4 44 Wl”y TOYE 8- 2:01.940 0.999 73.43 10:51:25.066
9-  2:00.941 (1) 7403 10:53:26.007
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 10-  2:02.064 1123 7335  10:55:28.071
1-  1:58.963 7530 7527  10:37:03.895 11- 2:01491 0550 7370 10:57:29.562
2- 155866 4433 7728  10:38:59.761 12- 204971 4030 7165 10:59:34.533
3. 1:53.205 1772 79.09  10:40:52.966 ﬁ - zfg;"llgf (1)'?;(2) ;g;i ﬁfg;gg-?g?
4- 153410 1977 7895  10:42:46.376 - 02. : : 03:38.
5. 1:52.933 1500  79.28  10:44:39.309

Donington Park GP
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles
Start: 10:35 Flag 11:01 End: 11:04

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2 Printed - 11:05 Sunday, 05 July 2015



Masters 70s Celebration - Part 1

RACE 6 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P8 53 Greg AUDI

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:55.567 4.634 77.48 10:37:00.499
2- 1:51.588 0.655 80.24 10:38:52.087
3- 1:50.933 (1) 80.71 10:40:43.020
4- 1:50.975 (2) 0.042 80.68 10:42:33.995
5- 1:51.584 (3) 0.651 80.24 10:44:25.579
6 - 1:52.699 1.766 79.45 10:46:18.278
7- 2:00.340 9.407 74.40 10:48:18.618
8- 1:57.075 6.142 76.48 10:50:15.693
9- 1:53.560 2.627 78.85 10:52:09.253

10 - 1:53.117 2.184 79.16 10:54:02.370
11 - 1:53.838 2.905 78.65 10:55:56.208
12 - 1:54.761 3.828 78.02 10:57:50.969
13- 1:56.946 P 6.013 76.56 10:59:47.915

P9 88 Ronnie HAINES

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:07.260 1.777 70.36 10:37:12.192
2- 2:05.483 (1) 71.35 10:39:17.675

P10 68 Mark WRIGHT

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:52.338 P 79.70 10:36:57.270

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 2

Donington Park GP
Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles
Start: 10:35 Flag 11:01 End: 11:04

Printed - 11:05 Sunday, 05 July 2015



Masters

Masters 70s Celebration - Part 2
RACE 14 - GRID (25 minutes) - AMENDED 2

6| 88 Rronnie HAINES |

DR.M

= Chronographes -

ROW 4 7| B8 Mark WRIGHT |
ROW 3 5| B3 creg aupi |
ROW 2 3| 79 Tony BLAKE | 4| 46 Robin BENN
ROW 1 1| 99 nicholas KING | 2| 44 wily Tove
Pole
EEEEEEE NSNS EE SN NN RN SN EEEEEEE

Cars 30, 61 + 81 Withdrawn

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Donington Park GP
Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles

Clerk Of Course :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 16:13 Sunday, 05 July 2015




Masters

Masters 70s Celebration - Part 2
RACE 14 - CLASSIFICATION

Ei
MASTERS

HISTORIC
FORMULA ONE

CHAMPIONSHIP
—

D.R.M

= Chronographes -

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 68 TC 1 Mark WRIGHT Ford Escort RS 1800 - 1975 14 25:25.114 82.10 1:45.829 3
2 59 GT 1 Nicholas KING Aston Martin DB4 Lightweight - 1959 14 26:10.651 45.537 45,537 79.72 1:50.108 6
3 79 SP 1 Tony BLAKE Porsche 911 - 1979 14  27:02.359 1:37.245 51.708 77.18 1:52.752 6
4 88 TC 2 Ronnie HAINES Ford Escort RS 1600 - 1971 13 26:41.788 1Lap llap 7258 1:59.825 3
5 44 °SP 2 Willy TOYE Triumph TR8 - 1976 12 22:33.176 2 Laps llap 79.30 1:50.051 6
6 46 TC 3 Robin BENN Ford Capri - 1979 12 24:45.282 2 Laps 2:12.106 72.25 1:59.721 6
7 53 GT 2 Greg AUDI Aston Martin DB4 Lightweight - 1959 10 18:39.126 4 Laps 2Llaps 79.89 1:49.890 8
FASTEST LAP
68 TC Mark WRIGHT Ford Escort RS 1800 - 1975 3 1:45.829 84.61 mph 136.17 kph
53 GT Greg AUDI Aston Martin DB4 Lightweight - 1959 8 1:49.890 81.48 mph 131.13 kph
44  SP Willy TOYE Triumph TR8 - 1976 6 1:50.051 81.36 mph 130.94 kph
Donington Park GP
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 16:54 Flag 17:19 End: 17:21
Clerk Of Course : Timekeeper :
